NEW VEHICLE QUOTATION

Purchaser

BMW (UK) Ltd

Ellesfield Avenue

Bracknell

Berkshire

RG12 8TA

Phone: 0

Email:

Sales Contact Martin Harrison

Vehicle BMW F26 X4 xDrive30d M Sport N57
3.0d

CO: 159 glkm

Code Description

Vehicle

ZXAE F26 X4 xDrive30d M Sport N57 3.0d

A90 Sophisto Grey Xirallic

LUSW Black Nevada leather

Sub Total

Options

ZIC Interior comfort package

420  Sun protection glass

459  Elec Fr Seats + Driver Memory

493  Extended storage
ZMS M Sport Plus package

2VX 20" M Double-spoke style 310M alloy

wheels
524  Adaptive Headlights
5AC High-beam Assistant

688  Loudspeaker system - harman/kardon

surround sound
ZNP Media package - BMW Professional

609  Navigation system Professional

6AK  BMW Online Services

6AM  Real Time Traffic Information

6AN  Information Plus
6AP  Remote Services

223 Electronic Damper Control (EDC)
322 Comfort Access

3AG Reversing Assist camera

403 Electric Glass Sunroof

430 Ext. mirrors - folding, auto dimming

481 Sport seats, front

Chassis/VIN

Stock Number

Price

37,877.50
0.00
0.00
37,877.50

912.50

2,075.00

750.00

541.67
412.50
275.00
787.50
250.00

0.00
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VAT

7,575.50
0.00
0.00
7,575.50

182.50

415.00

150.00

108.33
82.50
55.00

157.50
50.00

0.00

Total

45,453.00
0.00
0.00
45,453.00

1,095.00

2,490.00

900.00

650.00
495.00
330.00
945.00
300.00

0.00



NEW VEHICLE QUOTATION Quotation No.: 3959
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BMW (UK) Ltd
Ellesfield Avenue
Bracknell
Berkshire
RG12 8TA
Phone: 0
Email:
Sales Contact Martin Harrison
Vehicle BMW F26 X4 xDrive30d M Sport N57 Chassis/VIN

3.0d
CO: 159 glkm Stock Number
Code Description Price VAT Total
4FU Fineline Anthracite wood interior trim w/ Pearl 120.83 24.17 145.00
Chrome finishers
544 Cruise control with brake function 0.00 0.00 0.00
5DL Surround-view 441.67 88.33 530.00
610 Head-up Display 745.83 149.17 895.00
6AR Internet 79.17 15.83 95.00
6FV Online Entertainment 270.83 5417 325.00
6NS Enhanced Bluetooth telephone with USB & Voice 291.67 58.33 350.00
Control

710 M Steering Wheel 0.00 0.00 0.00
715 M aerodynamic bodystyling 0.00 0.00 0.00
760 Exterior trim, High-gloss Shadowline 0.00 0.00 0.00
775 Headlining, Anthracite 0.00 0.00 0.00
8TH Speed limit display 208.33 41.67 250.00
Sub Total 8,162.50 1,632.50 9,795.00
Total 46,040.00 9,208.00 55,248.00

Total Purchase Price 46,040.00 9,208.00 55,248.00




