## **NEW VEHICLE QUOTATION**

**Purchaser** 

BMW (UK) Ltd Ellesfield Avenue Bracknell Berkshire RG12 8TA

Phone: 0 Email: Quotation No.: **3959**Date: 11 July 2014
Page 1 of 2



Sales Contact Martin Harrison

**Vehicle** BMW F26 X4 xDrive30d M Sport N57 **Chassis / VIN** 

3.0d

CO₂ 159 g/km Stock Number

Code	Description	Price	VAT	Total
Vehicle ZX4E A90 LUSW Sub Tota	F26 X4 xDrive30d M Sport N57 3.0d Sophisto Grey Xirallic Black Nevada leather	37,877.50 0.00 0.00 <b>37,877.50</b>	7,575.50 0.00 0.00 <b>7,575.50</b>	45,453.00 0.00 0.00 <b>45,453.00</b>
Options				
ZIC	Interior comfort package	912.50	182.50	1,095.00
	420 Sun protection glass			
	459 Elec Fr Seats + Driver Memory			
ZMS	493 Extended storage M Sport Plus package	2,075.00	415.00	2,490.00
ZIVIO	2VX 20" M Double-spoke style 310M alloy	2,073.00	413.00	2,490.00
	wheels			
	524 Adaptive Headlights			
	5AC High-beam Assistant 688 Loudspeaker system - harman/kardon			
	688 Loudspeaker system - harman/kardon surround sound			
ZNP	Media package - BMW Professional	750.00	150.00	900.00
	609 Navigation system Professional			
	6AK BMW Online Services			
	6AM Real Time Traffic Information 6AN Information Plus			
	6AP Remote Services			
223	Electronic Damper Control (EDC)	541.67	108.33	650.00
322	Comfort Access	412.50	82.50	495.00
3AG	Reversing Assist camera	275.00	55.00	330.00
403 430	Electric Glass Sunroof Ext. mirrors - folding, auto dimming	787.50 250.00	157.50 50.00	945.00 300.00
481	Sport seats, front	0.00	0.00	0.00
	- h 1 4.1.4	2.00	30	

The above quotation is not intended to amount to an offer capable of acceptance. If you wish to offer to purchase the goods on the above terms, please sign and return a separate contract form. Please note that the images shown are for international use and may not be representative of the product offer for the UK.

## **NEW VEHICLE QUOTATION**

Quotation No.: Date: 11

**3959** 11 July 2014 Page 2 of 2

## **Purchaser**

BMW (UK) Ltd Ellesfield Avenue Bracknell Berkshire RG12 8TA

Phone: 0 Email:

Sales Contact Martin Harrison

**Vehicle** BMW F26 X4 xDrive30d M Sport N57 **Chassis / VIN** 

3.0d

CO₂ 159 g/km Stock Number

Code	Description	Price	VAT	Total
4FU	Fineline Anthracite wood interior trim w/ Pearl Chrome finishers	120.83	24.17	145.00
544	Cruise control with brake function	0.00	0.00	0.00
5DL	Surround-view	441.67	88.33	530.00
610	Head-up Display	745.83	149.17	895.00
6AR	Internet	79.17	15.83	95.00
6FV	Online Entertainment	270.83	54.17	325.00
6NS	Enhanced Bluetooth telephone with USB & Voice Control	291.67	58.33	350.00
710	M Steering Wheel	0.00	0.00	0.00
715	M aerodynamic bodystyling	0.00	0.00	0.00
760	Exterior trim, High-gloss Shadowline	0.00	0.00	0.00
775	Headlining, Anthracite	0.00	0.00	0.00
8TH	Speed limit display	208.33	41.67	250.00
Sub Total		8,162.50	1,632.50	9,795.00
Total		46,040.00	9,208.00	55,248.00
Total Purchase Price		46,040.00	9,208.00	55,248.00

The above quotation is not intended to amount to an offer capable of acceptance. If you wish to offer to purchase the goods on the above terms, please sign and return a separate contract form. Please note that the images shown are for international use and may not be representative of the product offer for the UK.